
 

                                   

 

 

  

 

  

 
 

                                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For entry forms & bookings, email your 
details to sharonb@hayesgolf.co.za 

Or SMS date of event & your email address to 
082-9907529 for an entry form to be sent to you 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Wed 16 March Eagle Canyon Golf Estate 

Fri 8 April Parys Golf & Country Estate 

Mon 18 April Magaliespark Golf Club 

Thu 28 April Pezula Championship Course 

Fri 29 April Pinnacle Point Beach & Golf Estate 

Sat 30 April Simola Golf Club 

Sun 1 May George Golf Club 

Mon 23 May Bankenveld Golf Estate, Witbank 

Tue 7 June Oubaai Golf Club, George 

Fri 24 June Parkview Golf Club 

Thu 14 July Nkonyeni Golf Estate, Swaziland 

Mon 19 September Paarl Golf Club 

Mon 3 October Cotswold Downs 

Fri 14 October The Belmont, Grahamstown 

Mon 21 November Zwartkop Country Club 

 
As at 18 March 2016. A few more events might pop up during the year – keep in touch with us! 
 
Issued 1/2/2016 

All participants in the 

2016 Hayes Classics 

stand a chance to win the 

use of a NEW 

YAMAHA Golf Car 

for 1 year! 

Tee it up with 
 

Dale Hayes in 2016! 
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